Old Joel League

Www.rtsports.com
2018 Schedule
Mon Feb 4 11:23pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Double D's

New Market Maulers
Eiferted

Stud

More Than A Theilen

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Double D's

The Nike Kneelers
Welcome...to the China Club!
The Donkey Punchers
Waffle Irons

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Double D's

The Nike Kneelers
New Market Maulers
Eiferted

Stud

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Double D's

The Nike Kneelers
Welcome...to the China Club!
The Donkey Punchers

Stud

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Double D's

The Nike Kneelers
New Market Maulers
Eiferted

More Than A Theilen

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Double D's

The Nike Kneelers

New Market Maulers
Welcome...to the China Club!
Waffle Irons

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Double D's

The Nike Kneelers

New Market Maulers
Welcome...to the China Club!
Stud

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Double D's

The Nike Kneelers
New Market Maulers
Eiferted

Stud

88.50
97.50
83.00
77.50
91.50

102.50
100.50
123.00
107.00

73.50

96.50
89.50
110.50
81.50
76.50

149.00
100.00
103.00
94.50
75.00

76.00
109.00
77.50
86.50
76.50

73.50
107.50
123.50
105.50

74.50

141.00
99.00
75.50
82.50
82.00

85.50
104.50
101.00

71.50

82.00

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

The Nike Kneelers
Welcome...to the China Club!
The Donkey Punchers
Waffle Irons

Turbo's Moose Knuckles

New Market Maulers
Eiferted

Stud

More Than A Theilen
Turbo's Moose Knuckles

Welcome...to the China Club!
Waffle Irons

The Donkey Punchers

More Than A Theilen

Turbo's Moose Knuckles

Eiferted

New Market Maulers
More Than A Theilen
Turbo's Moose Knuckles
Waffle Irons

The Donkey Punchers
Welcome...to the China Club!
Waffle Irons

Turbo's Moose Knuckles
Stud

Stud

Eiferted

More Than A Theilen
Turbo's Moose Knuckles
The Donkey Punchers

Waffle Irons

The Donkey Punchers
Turbo's Moose Knuckles
Eiferted

More Than A Theilen

More Than A Theilen

Turbo's Moose Knuckles
Welcome...to the China Club!
Waffle Irons

The Donkey Punchers
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91.50
112.00
126.50

84.50

97.50

116.00
108.00
83.50
105.50
70.00

108.50
82.00
109.00
72.00
68.50

74.50
126.50
78.00
78.50
83.00

115.00
73.00
85.50

112.50

107.00

85.00
62.00
97.50
82.00
110.00

51.00
112.50
86.50
77.00
108.00

106.50
103.00
101.00
83.50
79.00
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Double D's 106.00 VS Turbo's Moose Knuckles 64.00
The Nike Kneelers 107.00 VS New Market Maulers 83.00
Welcome...to the China Club! 110.00 Vs The Donkey Punchers 117.50
Eiferted 57.50 VS Stud 89.00
More Than A Theilen 89.50 VS Waffle Irons 78.50

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Double D's 91.00 VS The Nike Kneelers 97.00
New Market Maulers 98.50 VS Eiferted 95.50
Welcome...to the China Club! 122.50 VS Waffle Irons 83.50
The Donkey Punchers 91.00 Vs Stud 92.50
Turbo's Moose Knuckles 92.50 VS More Than A Theilen 92.50

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Double D's 64.50 VS New Market Maulers 91.50
The Nike Kneelers 132.00 VS Stud 65.50
Welcome...to the China Club! 120.00 VS Eiferted 76.50
The Donkey Punchers 141.50 Vs More Than A Theilen 74.50
Waffle Irons 106.50 VS Turbo's Moose Knuckles 91.50

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Double D's 82.50 VS Welcome...to the China Club! 135.50
The Nike Kneelers 116.50 VS More Than A Theilen 102.50
New Market Maulers 98.50 VS Eiferted 62.00
The Donkey Punchers 121.00 Vs Waffle Irons 80.50
Stud 76.00 VS Turbo's Moose Knuckles 93.50

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Double D's 78.00 VS Eiferted 81.00
The Nike Kneelers 109.50 VS Welcome...to the China Club! 116.00
New Market Maulers 41.50 VS Stud 75.00
The Donkey Punchers 79.00 Vs Turbo's Moose Knuckles 96.00
Waffle Irons 70.50 VS More Than A Theilen 70.50

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

The Nike Kneelers 95.50 VS Waffle Irons 55.00
New Market Maulers 99.00 VS Stud 118.50
Turbo's Moose Knuckles 67.50 VS Eiferted 57.50
Double D's 98.50 VS More Than A Theilen 67.00
The Donkey Punchers 97.50
Welcome...to the China Club! 118.50

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

Stud 53.50 VS Welcome...to the China Club! 80.00
The Nike Kneelers 94.50 VS The Donkey Punchers 36.50
Double D's 81.50 VS New Market Maulers 77.50
Turbo's Moose Knuckles 101.00 VS Waffle Irons 52.00
Eiferted 69.00
More Than A Theilen 81.00

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

The Nike Kneelers 128.00 VS Welcome...to the China Club! 106.50
Stud 120.00 Vs The Donkey Punchers 66.00
Double D's 69.00 VS Turbo's Moose Knuckles 72.50
Eiferted 85.00
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More Than A Theilen
New Market Maulers
Waffle Irons

43.50
77.00
75.50
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