Old Joel League

www.rtsports.com 2018 Schedule Mon Feb 4 11:23pm ET

				_
Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Double D's	88.50	VS	The Nike Kneelers	91.50
New Market Maulers	97.50	VS	Welcometo the China Club!	112.00
Eiferted	83.00	VS	The Donkey Punchers	126.50
Stud	77.50	VS	Waffle Irons	84.50
More Than A Theilen	91.50	VS	Turbo's Moose Knuckles	97.50
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Double D's	102.50	VS	New Market Maulers	116.00
The Nike Kneelers	100.50	VS	Eiferted	108.00
Welcometo the China Club!	123.00	VS	Stud	83.50
The Donkey Punchers	107.00	VS	More Than A Theilen	105.50
Waffle Irons	73.50	VS	Turbo's Moose Knuckles	70.00
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Double D's	96.50	VS	Welcometo the China Club!	108.50
The Nike Kneelers	89.50	VS	Waffle Irons	82.00
New Market Maulers	110.50	VS	The Donkey Punchers	109.00
Eiferted	81.50	VS	More Than A Theilen	72.00
Stud	76.50	VS	Turbo's Moose Knuckles	68.50
Stud	70.50	VS	Turbo 3 Moose Princines	00.00
Week 4 - NFL Week 4	440.00			74.50
Double D's	149.00	VS	Eiferted	74.50
The Nike Kneelers	100.00	VS	New Market Maulers	126.50
Welcometo the China Club!	103.00	VS	More Than A Theilen	78.00
The Donkey Punchers	94.50	VS	Turbo's Moose Knuckles	78.50
Stud	75.00	VS	Waffle Irons	83.00
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Double D's	76.00	VS	The Donkey Punchers	115.00
The Nike Kneelers	109.00	VS	Welcometo the China Club!	73.00
New Market Maulers	77.50	VS	Waffle Irons	85.50
Eiferted	86.50	VS	Turbo's Moose Knuckles	112.50
More Than A Theilen	76.50	VS	Stud	107.00
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Double D's	73.50	VS	Stud	85.00
The Nike Kneelers	107.50	VS	Eiferted	62.00
New Market Maulers	123.50	VS	More Than A Theilen	97.50
Welcometo the China Club!	105.50	VS	Turbo's Moose Knuckles	82.00
Waffle Irons	74.50	VS	The Donkey Punchers	110.00
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Double D's	141.00	VS	Waffle Irons	51.00
The Nike Kneelers	99.00	VS	The Donkey Punchers	112.50
New Market Maulers	75.50	vs	Turbo's Moose Knuckles	86.50
Welcometo the China Club!	82.50	VS	Eiferted	77.00
Stud	82.00	vs	More Than A Theilen	108.00
Wook 9 NEL Work 9				
Week 8 - NFL Week 8	05.50		More Then A Theiles	100.50
Double D's The Nike Kneelers	85.50 104.50	VS	More Than A Theilen Turbo's Moose Knuckles	106.50
	104.50	VS		103.00
New Market Maulers	101.00	VS	Welcometo the China Club!	101.00
Eiferted	71.50	VS	Waffle Irons	83.50
Stud	82.00	VS	The Donkey Punchers	79.00

Old Joel League

www.rtsports.com 2018 Schedule Mon Feb 4 11:23pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Double D's	106.00	VS	Turbo's Moose Knuckles	64.00
The Nike Kneelers	107.00	VS	New Market Maulers	83.00
Welcometo the China Club!	110.00	VS	The Donkey Punchers	117.50
Eiferted	57.50	VS	Stud	89.00
More Than A Theilen	89.50	VS	Waffle Irons	78.50
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Double D's	91.00	\/C	The Nike Kneelers	97.00
New Market Maulers	98.50	vs vs	Eiferted	95.50
Welcometo the China Club!	122.50	vs VS	Waffle Irons	83.50
The Donkey Punchers	91.00	vs VS	Stud	92.50
Turbo's Moose Knuckles	92.50	VS	More Than A Theilen	92.50
Tarbo o Modeo Taradiado	02.00	,,	mere many menen	02.00
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Double D's	64.50	VS	New Market Maulers	91.50
The Nike Kneelers	132.00	VS	Stud	65.50
Welcometo the China Club!	120.00	VS	Eiferted	76.50
The Donkey Punchers	141.50	VS	More Than A Theilen	74.50
Waffle Irons	106.50	VS	Turbo's Moose Knuckles	91.50
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Double D's	82.50	VS	Welcometo the China Club!	135.50
The Nike Kneelers	116.50	VS	More Than A Theilen	102.50
New Market Maulers	98.50	VS	Eiferted	62.00
The Donkey Punchers	121.00	VS	Waffle Irons	80.50
Stud	76.00	VS	Turbo's Moose Knuckles	93.50
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Double D's	78.00	VS	Eiferted	81.00
The Nike Kneelers	109.50	VS	Welcometo the China Club!	116.00
New Market Maulers	41.50	VS	Stud	75.00
The Donkey Punchers	79.00	VS	Turbo's Moose Knuckles	96.00
Waffle Irons	70.50	VS	More Than A Theilen	70.50
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
The Nike Kneelers	95.50	VS	Waffle Irons	55.00
New Market Maulers	99.00	VS	Stud	118.50
Turbo's Moose Knuckles	67.50	VS	Eiferted	57.50
Double D's	98.50	VS	More Than A Theilen	67.00
The Donkey Punchers	97.50			
Welcometo the China Club!	118.50			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Stud	53.50	VS	Welcometo the China Club!	80.00
The Nike Kneelers	94.50	VS	The Donkey Punchers	36.50
Double D's	81.50	VS	New Market Maulers	77.50
Turbo's Moose Knuckles	101.00	VS	Waffle Irons	52.00
Eiferted	69.00			
More Than A Theilen	81.00			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
The Nike Kneelers	128.00	VS	Welcometo the China Club!	106.50
Stud	120.00	VS	The Donkey Punchers	66.00
Double D's	69.00	VS	Turbo's Moose Knuckles	72.50
Eiferted	85.00			



Old Joel League

www.rtsports.com 2018 Schedule Mon Feb 4 11:23pm ET

More Than A Theilen	43.50
New Market Maulers	77.00
Waffle Irons	75.50